
 
 

Results Day 4 Heats  10  March 2013        
 

 

 

EVENT 701 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Ellena Jones 16 Swim Swansea   4:25.09  + 0.71 734  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:36.05 200m  2:09.86 250m  2:43.78 300m  3:18.08 350m  3:52.00 400m  4:25.09 
    29.81    32.70    33.54    33.81    33.92    34.30    33.92    33.09 
2. Alice Dearing 16 Royal Wolv   4:25.61  + 0.80 729  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.15 150m  1:37.02 200m  2:10.42 250m  2:44.43 300m  3:18.79 350m  3:52.54 400m  4:25.61 
    30.85    33.30    32.87    33.40    34.01    34.36    33.75    33.07 
3. Rebecca Murray 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:26.86  + 0.79 719  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:36.07 200m  2:09.92 250m  2:44.27 300m  3:19.25 350m  3:53.46 400m  4:26.86 
    29.72    32.81    33.54    33.85    34.35    34.98    34.21    33.40 
4. Brearnna Close 16 Co Manch Aq   4:26.88  + 0.72 719  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:02.45 150m  1:35.80 200m  2:10.39 250m  2:43.93 300m  3:18.51 350m  3:52.99 400m  4:26.88 
    29.48    32.97    33.35    34.59    33.54    34.58    34.48    33.89 
5. Dervla Curran 16 KingstonHull   4:28.12  + 0.79 709  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:02.23 150m  1:35.89 200m  2:09.71 250m  2:43.68 300m  3:18.24 350m  3:53.64 400m  4:28.12 
    29.87    32.36    33.66    33.82    33.97    34.56    35.40    34.48 
6. Georgia Darwent 15 Co Newcastle   4:28.22  + 0.72 708  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:04.28 150m  1:38.57 200m  2:12.62 250m  2:46.63 300m  3:20.74 350m  3:54.82 400m  4:28.22 
    30.84    33.44    34.29    34.05    34.01    34.11    34.08    33.40 
7. Philippa Shuttleworth 16 Hatfield   4:29.94  + 0.82 695  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:12.12 250m  2:46.72 300m  3:21.40 350m  3:56.11 400m  4:29.94 
    30.44    33.18    34.03    34.47    34.60    34.68    34.71    33.83 
8. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   4:30.67  + 0.81 689  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:38.97 200m  2:13.56 250m  2:47.99 300m  3:22.54 350m  3:57.09 400m  4:30.67 
    31.29    33.82    33.86    34.59    34.43    34.55    34.55    33.58 
9. Holly Hibbott 14 Southport   4:31.45  + 0.87 683  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:38.68 200m  2:13.59 250m  2:48.84 300m  3:23.54 350m  3:58.16 400m  4:31.45 
    30.48    33.52    34.68    34.91    35.25    34.70    34.62    33.29 
10. Sophie Evans 14 Bridgend Cty   4:34.39  + 0.79 662  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:40.06 200m  2:15.03 250m  2:49.86 300m  3:25.21 350m  4:00.31 400m  4:34.39 
    31.46    33.85    34.75    34.97    34.83    35.35    35.10    34.08 
Reserves 
 
11. Lauren Pirouet 14 Fife Perform   4:35.56  + 0.83 653  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:39.64 200m  2:14.83 250m  2:50.26 300m  3:25.79 350m  4:01.07 400m  4:35.56 
    31.23    33.68    34.73    35.19    35.43    35.53    35.28    34.49 
13. Darcy Deakin 14 Co Sheffield   4:39.65  + 0.72 625  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:42.18 200m  2:17.85 250m  2:52.90 300m  3:28.79 350m  4:04.48 400m  4:39.65 
    31.78    35.44    34.96    35.67    35.05    35.89    35.69    35.17 
 
 
14. Shannon McGahey 14 KingstonHull   4:41.11  + 0.81 615  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.25 150m  1:40.48 200m  2:16.39 250m  2:52.41 300m  3:28.94 350m  4:05.70 400m  4:41.11 
    31.20    34.05    35.23    35.91    36.02    36.53    36.76    35.41 
15. Rose Foden 14 Northampton   4:41.59  + 0.83 612  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:53.46 300m  3:29.66 350m  4:05.90 400m  4:41.59 
    31.70    34.86    35.28    36.00    35.62    36.20    36.24    35.69 
16. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea   4:41.86  + 0.86 610  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:40.44 200m  2:16.11 250m  2:51.99 300m  3:28.50 350m  4:05.89 400m  4:41.86 
    31.05    34.16    35.23    35.67    35.88    36.51    37.39    35.97 
17. Katie Parfitt 14 Aquae Sulis   4:42.05  + 0.87 609  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:06.88 150m  1:43.09 200m  2:19.38 250m  2:55.45 300m  3:31.95 350m  4:07.73 400m  4:42.05 
    31.56    35.32    36.21    36.29    36.07    36.50    35.78    34.32 
18. Francesca Muir-Harris 14 Derventio   4:44.54  + 0.82 593  
 50m    32.19 100m  1:06.85 150m  1:42.54 200m  2:19.21 250m  2:55.82 300m  3:32.46 350m  4:09.08 400m  4:44.54 
    32.19    34.66    35.69    36.67    36.61    36.64    36.62    35.46 
19. C Coxeter-Smith 14 Guildford Ct   4:46.24  + 0.79 583  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:07.38 150m  1:43.21 200m  2:19.87 250m  2:56.42 300m  3:32.78 350m  4:10.02 400m  4:46.24 
    32.21    35.17    35.83    36.66    36.55    36.36    37.24    36.22 
20. Kiani Campbell-Grady 14 Co Leeds   4:46.98  + 0.79 578  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.58 150m - 200m  2:17.95 250m  2:55.14 300m  3:32.91 350m  4:09.39 400m  4:46.98 
    30.71    33.87 -  1:13.37    37.19    37.77    36.48    37.59 
  Jasmine Holmes 14 Poole  DNC     
  Siwan Thomas-Howells 16 Swim Swansea  DNF     
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EVENT 701 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Sasha Matthews 22 Nova Cent'n   4:13.24  + 0.76 842  
 50m    29.43 100m  1:01.41 150m  1:33.46 200m  2:05.68 250m  2:37.71 300m  3:09.86 350m  3:41.71 400m  4:13.24 
    29.43    31.98    32.05    32.22    32.03    32.15    31.85    31.53 
2. Hannah Miley 24 Garioch   4:13.71  + 0.73 837  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:01.91 150m  1:33.74 200m  2:05.95 250m  2:37.95 300m  3:10.20 350m  3:41.90 400m  4:13.71 
    29.79    32.12    31.83    32.21    32.00    32.25    31.70    31.81 
3. Jazmin Carlin 23 Swansea Uni   4:13.85  + 0.76 836  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:01.30 150m  1:32.79 200m  2:05.01 250m  2:37.07 300m  3:09.36 350m  3:42.03 400m  4:13.85 
    29.53    31.77    31.49    32.22    32.06    32.29    32.67    31.82 
4. Eleanor Faulkner 20 Co Sheffield   4:14.80  + 0.77 826  
 50m    28.99 100m  1:00.77 150m  1:32.91 200m  2:05.23 250m  2:37.81 300m  3:10.49 350m  3:42.92 400m  4:14.80 
    28.99    31.78    32.14    32.32    32.58    32.68    32.43    31.88 
5. Sharon Van Rouwendaal 20 NED   4:15.07  + 0.75 824  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:01.77 150m  1:33.79 200m  2:06.50 250m  2:38.94 300m  3:11.31 350m  3:43.56 400m  4:15.07 
    29.79    31.98    32.02    32.71    32.44    32.37    32.25    31.51 
6. Aimee Willmott 20 Middlesboro   4:15.22  + 0.74 822  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:01.38 150m  1:33.49 200m  2:05.75 250m  2:37.93 300m  3:10.47 350m  3:43.10 400m  4:15.22 
    29.38    32.00    32.11    32.26    32.18    32.54    32.63    32.12 
7. Rebecca Turner 21 Co Sheffield   4:16.89  + 0.65 806  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:02.46 150m  1:34.99 200m  2:07.58 250m  2:39.80 300m  3:12.17 350m  3:45.65 400m  4:16.89 
    30.31    32.15    32.53    32.59    32.22    32.37    33.48    31.24 
8. Lucy Charles 20 Hatfield   4:17.00  + 0.75 805  
 50m    29.47 100m  1:01.51 150m  1:33.96 200m  2:06.79 250m  2:39.70 300m  3:12.89 350m  3:45.37 400m  4:17.00 
    29.47    32.04    32.45    32.83    32.91    33.19    32.48    31.63 
Reserves 
 
9. Keri-Anne Payne 26 Warrender Ba   4:17.33  + 0.76 802  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:01.78 150m  1:34.29 200m  2:06.79 250m  2:39.53 300m  3:12.62 350m  3:45.04 400m  4:17.33 
    29.72    32.06    32.51    32.50    32.74    33.09    32.42    32.29 
10. Rachael Williamson 18 KingstonHull   4:19.23  + 0.79 785  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:02.13 150m  1:35.20 200m  2:08.19 250m  2:40.71 300m  3:13.76 350m  3:46.79 400m  4:19.23 
    29.72    32.41    33.07    32.99    32.52    33.05    33.03    32.44 
 
 
11. Rachel Williams 20 Bath Univ   4:20.57  + 0.75 773  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:01.83 150m  1:34.89 200m  2:08.59 250m  2:42.16 300m  3:15.69 350m  3:48.97 400m  4:20.57 
    29.78    32.05    33.06    33.70    33.57    33.53    33.28    31.60 
12. Victoria Garlick 19 Co Manch Aq   4:22.48  + 0.82 756  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:02.18 150m  1:35.57 200m  2:08.93 250m  2:42.29 300m  3:15.82 350m  3:49.72 400m  4:22.48 
    29.70    32.48    33.39    33.36    33.36    33.53    33.90    32.76 
13. Sian Morgan 19 Edinburgh Un   4:22.88  + 0.74 752  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:02.59 150m  1:35.55 200m  2:09.03 250m  2:42.60 300m  3:16.45 350m  3:50.16 400m  4:22.88 
    30.21    32.38    32.96    33.48    33.57    33.85    33.71    32.72 
14. Anne Bochmann 20 Bath Univ   4:24.03  + 0.90 743  
 50m    29.05 100m  1:00.97 150m  1:33.79 200m  2:07.10 250m  2:40.47 300m  3:14.93 350m  3:49.67 400m  4:24.03 
    29.05    31.92    32.82    33.31    33.37    34.46    34.74    34.36 
15. Camilla Hattersley 18 Co Glasgow   4:24.35  + 0.83 740  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:03.82 150m  1:37.77 200m  2:11.96 250m  2:44.76 300m  3:18.18 350m  3:51.25 400m  4:24.35 
    30.62    33.20    33.95    34.19    32.80    33.42    33.07    33.10 
16. Lucinda Campbell 17 Windsor   4:24.92  + 0.73 735  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:35.27 200m  2:09.04 250m  2:43.09 300m  3:17.35 350m  3:51.43 400m  4:24.92 
    30.32    32.02    32.93    33.77    34.05    34.26    34.08    33.49 
17. Ellena Jones 16 Swim Swansea   4:25.09  + 0.71 734  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:36.05 200m  2:09.86 250m  2:43.78 300m  3:18.08 350m  3:52.00 400m  4:25.09 
    29.81    32.70    33.54    33.81    33.92    34.30    33.92    33.09 
18. Alice Dearing 16 Royal Wolv   4:25.61  + 0.80 729  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.15 150m  1:37.02 200m  2:10.42 250m  2:44.43 300m  3:18.79 350m  3:52.54 400m  4:25.61 
    30.85    33.30    32.87    33.40    34.01    34.36    33.75    33.07 
19. Rebecca Murray 16 F.I.R.S.T.   4:26.86  + 0.79 719  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:02.53 150m  1:36.07 200m  2:09.92 250m  2:44.27 300m  3:19.25 350m  3:53.46 400m  4:26.86 
    29.72    32.81    33.54    33.85    34.35    34.98    34.21    33.40 
20. Brearnna Close 16 Co Manch Aq   4:26.88  + 0.72 719  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:02.45 150m  1:35.80 200m  2:10.39 250m  2:43.93 300m  3:18.51 350m  3:52.99 400m  4:26.88 
    29.48    32.97    33.35    34.59    33.54    34.58    34.48    33.89 
21. Grace Dennis 17 KingstonHull   4:26.93  + 0.96 719  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:01.88 150m  1:35.65 200m  2:09.71 250m  2:44.39 300m  3:19.04 350m  3:53.39 400m  4:26.93 
    29.83    32.05    33.77    34.06    34.68    34.65    34.35    33.54 
22. Dervla Curran 16 KingstonHull   4:28.12  + 0.79 709  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:02.23 150m  1:35.89 200m  2:09.71 250m  2:43.68 300m  3:18.24 350m  3:53.64 400m  4:28.12 
    29.87    32.36    33.66    33.82    33.97    34.56    35.40    34.48 
23. Danielle Hall-Jackson 19 Co Leeds   4:28.17  + 0.75 709  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.37 150m  1:37.42 200m  2:11.63 250m  2:45.59 300m  3:19.79 350m  3:53.94 400m  4:28.17 
    30.43    32.94    34.05    34.21    33.96    34.20    34.15    34.23 
24. Georgia Darwent 15 Co Newcastle   4:28.22  + 0.72 708  
 50m    30.84 100m  1:04.28 150m  1:38.57 200m  2:12.62 250m  2:46.63 300m  3:20.74 350m  3:54.82 400m  4:28.22 
    30.84    33.44    34.29    34.05    34.01    34.11    34.08    33.40 
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EVENT 701 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
25. Philippa Shuttleworth 16 Hatfield   4:29.94  + 0.82 695  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:12.12 250m  2:46.72 300m  3:21.40 350m  3:56.11 400m  4:29.94 
    30.44    33.18    34.03    34.47    34.60    34.68    34.71    33.83 
26. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   4:30.67  + 0.81 689  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:38.97 200m  2:13.56 250m  2:47.99 300m  3:22.54 350m  3:57.09 400m  4:30.67 
    31.29    33.82    33.86    34.59    34.43    34.55    34.55    33.58 
27. Holly Hibbott 14 Southport   4:31.45  + 0.87 683  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:38.68 200m  2:13.59 250m  2:48.84 300m  3:23.54 350m  3:58.16 400m  4:31.45 
    30.48    33.52    34.68    34.91    35.25    34.70    34.62    33.29 
28. Sophie Evans 14 Bridgend Cty   4:34.39  + 0.79 662  
 50m    31.46 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:40.06 200m  2:15.03 250m  2:49.86 300m  3:25.21 350m  4:00.31 400m  4:34.39 
    31.46    33.85    34.75    34.97    34.83    35.35    35.10    34.08 
29. Lauren Pirouet 14 Fife Perform   4:35.56  + 0.83 653  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:39.64 200m  2:14.83 250m  2:50.26 300m  3:25.79 350m  4:01.07 400m  4:35.56 
    31.23    33.68    34.73    35.19    35.43    35.53    35.28    34.49 
30. Loulou Vos 14 Hillingdon   4:37.18  + 0.83 642  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:41.43 200m  2:16.35 250m  2:51.31 300m  3:26.65 350m  4:02.50 400m  4:37.18 
    31.96    34.50    34.97    34.92    34.96    35.34    35.85    34.68 
31. Darcy Deakin 14 Co Sheffield   4:39.65  + 0.72 625  
 50m    31.78 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:42.18 200m  2:17.85 250m  2:52.90 300m  3:28.79 350m  4:04.48 400m  4:39.65 
    31.78    35.44    34.96    35.67    35.05    35.89    35.69    35.17 
32. Shannon McGahey 14 KingstonHull   4:41.11  + 0.81 615  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.25 150m  1:40.48 200m  2:16.39 250m  2:52.41 300m  3:28.94 350m  4:05.70 400m  4:41.11 
    31.20    34.05    35.23    35.91    36.02    36.53    36.76    35.41 
33. Rose Foden 14 Northampton   4:41.59  + 0.83 612  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:06.56 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:17.84 250m  2:53.46 300m  3:29.66 350m  4:05.90 400m  4:41.59 
    31.70    34.86    35.28    36.00    35.62    36.20    36.24    35.69 
34. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea   4:41.86  + 0.86 610  
 50m    31.05 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:40.44 200m  2:16.11 250m  2:51.99 300m  3:28.50 350m  4:05.89 400m  4:41.86 
    31.05    34.16    35.23    35.67    35.88    36.51    37.39    35.97 
35. Katie Parfitt 14 Aquae Sulis   4:42.05  + 0.87 609  
 50m    31.56 100m  1:06.88 150m  1:43.09 200m  2:19.38 250m  2:55.45 300m  3:31.95 350m  4:07.73 400m  4:42.05 
    31.56    35.32    36.21    36.29    36.07    36.50    35.78    34.32 
36. Francesca Muir-Harris 14 Derventio   4:44.54  + 0.82 593  
 50m    32.19 100m  1:06.85 150m  1:42.54 200m  2:19.21 250m  2:55.82 300m  3:32.46 350m  4:09.08 400m  4:44.54 
    32.19    34.66    35.69    36.67    36.61    36.64    36.62    35.46 
37. C Coxeter-Smith 14 Guildford Ct   4:46.24  + 0.79 583  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:07.38 150m  1:43.21 200m  2:19.87 250m  2:56.42 300m  3:32.78 350m  4:10.02 400m  4:46.24 
    32.21    35.17    35.83    36.66    36.55    36.36    37.24    36.22 
38. Kiani Campbell-Grady 14 Co Leeds   4:46.98  + 0.79 578  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.58 150m - 200m  2:17.95 250m  2:55.14 300m  3:32.91 350m  4:09.39 400m  4:46.98 
    30.71    33.87 -  1:13.37    37.19    37.77    36.48    37.59 
  Jasmine Holmes 14 Poole  DNC     
  Sycerika McMahon 18 Swim Ireland  DNC     
  Chloe Hannam 17 Co Peterboro  DNC     
  Siwan Thomas-Howells 16 Swim Swansea  DNF     
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EVENT 702 Mens Open 200m IM                   

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Finalists 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
 
2. Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield   2:06.57  + 0.70 730     27.32    59.39  1:37.42 
3. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie   2:06.67  + 0.68 728     26.73    58.70  1:36.66 
4. Fraser Minnican 18 Millfield   2:07.27  + 0.73 718     27.00    59.03  1:37.01 
5. Caleb Hughes 18 Hatfield   2:10.23  + 0.66 670     27.47  1:00.73  1:39.60 
6. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.   2:10.47  + 0.73 667     27.57  1:00.93  1:40.57 
7. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield   2:11.05  + 0.74 658     27.91  1:00.47  1:40.84 
8. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   2:11.17  + 0.74 656     28.56  1:03.92  1:40.60 
9. Jake Dixon 15 Co Birm'ham   2:11.24  + 0.69 655     27.50  1:01.25  1:41.20 
10. Braddan Westlake 18 Lincoln Vulc   2:11.29  + 0.79 654     28.48  1:00.97  1:40.58 
11. Joseph Hulme 16 Leek   2:11.56  + 0.79 650     27.89  1:00.45  1:40.74 
 
Reserves 
 
12. Charlie Dentith 18 BorRedbridge   2:11.70  + 0.75 648     29.63  1:02.54  1:41.60 
13. Jack Howarth 18 Northampton   2:12.61  + 0.71 635     27.95  1:01.62  1:41.53 
 
 
14. David Richardson 16 Warrington W   2:12.88  + 0.70 631     29.08  1:02.85  1:41.70 
15. Luke Greenbank 16 Cockermouth   2:12.93  + 0.75 630     27.30  1:00.57  1:41.57 
16. Jake Tyson 16 teamipswich   2:13.01  + 0.67 629     28.25  1:02.03  1:42.69 
17. Craig Bowman 17 Carnegie   2:13.04  + 0.71 629     27.74  1:00.97  1:41.46 
18. Kyriacos Papa-Adams 16 Thanet Swim   2:13.41  + 0.76 623     29.19  1:03.86  1:43.05 
19. Christopher McColm 16 East Lothian   2:13.49  + 0.69 622     28.50  1:02.62  1:41.63 
20. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes   2:14.11  + 0.70 614     28.75  1:02.50  1:42.10 
21. Brandon Nabarro 16 Mid Beds   2:14.53  + 0.74 608     29.04  1:04.39  1:42.99 
22. Ryan Brown 15 B.E.S.T.   2:14.79  + 0.80 604     28.48  1:02.89  1:42.94 
23. Harry Pickering 16 Wirral Metro   2:15.06  + 0.80 601     27.59  1:02.48  1:43.68 
24. James Row 16 Newburn   2:15.75  + 0.66 592     28.97  1:04.32  1:44.30 
25. Kevin Wallbank 17 Derventio   2:15.77  + 0.73 591     27.82  1:03.01  1:43.30 
26. Julian Chan Quee Lin 16 Dulwich Dolp   2:16.39  + 0.76 583     28.38  1:03.60  1:44.91 
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EVENT 702 Mens Open 200m IM                   

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Roberto Pavoni 22 Loughboro Un   2:01.78  + 0.65 820     26.31    57.46  1:32.21 
2. Ieuan Lloyd 20 Co Cardiff   2:03.40  + 0.71 788     26.36    57.29  1:33.91 
3. Adam Harrington 22 Loughboro Un   2:03.79  + 0.69 781     26.39    57.56  1:33.27 
4. Xavier Mohammed 23 Co Cardiff   2:04.13  + 0.71 774     27.10    57.92  1:34.20 
5. Joseph Roebuck 28 Loughboro Un   2:04.27  + 0.82 771     26.35    58.14  1:34.89 
6. Lewis Coleman 21 Co Sheffield   2:04.45  + 0.75 768     27.66  1:00.79  1:35.21 
7. Max Litchfield 18 Donc Dartes   2:04.58  + 0.69 766     27.48    58.11  1:35.04 
8. Thomas Litten 21 Kelly Coll   2:04.69  + 0.70 764     26.58    58.47  1:34.20 
 
Reserves 
 
9. Ryan Flanagan 19 Co Leeds   2:04.95  + 0.70 759     27.01    59.94  1:34.89 
10. Chris Suggitt 20 Swim Swansea   2:06.40  + 0.66 733     27.53    59.36  1:35.85 
 
11. Matthew Johnson 18 Co Sheffield   2:06.57  + 0.70 730     27.32    59.39  1:37.42 
12. Mark Szaranek 18 Carnegie   2:06.67  + 0.68 728     26.73    58.70  1:36.66 
13. David Gregory 21 Co Sheffield   2:06.68  + 0.76 728     26.83    59.22  1:36.30 
14. Nicholas Grainger 19 Co Sheffield   2:06.97  + 0.78 723     27.63  1:01.27  1:37.77 
15. Fraser Minnican 18 Millfield   2:07.27  + 0.73 718     27.00    59.03  1:37.01 
16. Matthew Parks 20 Edinburgh Un   2:08.92  + 0.61 691     27.11  1:00.18  1:39.17 
17. Thomas Barton 19 Co Liverpool   2:09.02  + 0.73 689     26.38    58.71  1:38.77 
18. Joseph Canlan-Shaw 25 Loughboro Un   2:09.15  + 0.70 687     27.30  1:00.46  1:39.83 
19. Ross Muir 22 F.I.R.S.T.   2:09.65  + 0.76 679     28.08  1:00.38  1:37.94 
20. Sean Leahy 23 Hatfield   2:09.99  + 0.72 674     27.68  1:02.22  1:39.83 
21. Caleb Hughes 18 Hatfield   2:10.23  + 0.66 670     27.47  1:00.73  1:39.60 
22. Thomas Haffield 25 Co Cardiff   2:10.45  + 0.70 667     27.52  1:00.29  1:38.57 
23. Duncan Scott 16 F.I.R.S.T.   2:10.47  + 0.73 667     27.57  1:00.93  1:40.57 
24. Liam Selby 21 Stockport Mo   2:10.58  + 0.70 665     26.52    59.58  1:39.26 
25. Connor Barrett 23 Swansea Uni   2:10.64  + 0.76 664     27.24  1:01.07  1:39.38 
26. Martyn Walton 16 Hatfield   2:11.05  + 0.74 658     27.91  1:00.47  1:40.84 
27. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   2:11.17  + 0.74 656     28.56  1:03.92  1:40.60 
28. Jake Dixon 15 Co Birm'ham   2:11.24  + 0.69 655     27.50  1:01.25  1:41.20 
29. Braddan Westlake 18 Lincoln Vulc   2:11.29  + 0.79 654     28.48  1:00.97  1:40.58 
30. Joseph Hulme 16 Leek   2:11.56  + 0.79 650     27.89  1:00.45  1:40.74 
31. Charlie Dentith 18 BorRedbridge   2:11.70  + 0.75 648     29.63  1:02.54  1:41.60 
32. Fabian Whitbread 21 Warrender Ba   2:12.07  + 0.75 643     29.03  1:02.56  1:40.40 
33. Jack Howarth 18 Northampton   2:12.61  + 0.71 635     27.95  1:01.62  1:41.53 
